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Grantor Number of Property Secured 
Instrument 

SUPREME CoURT,IIAMILTON 

Wallace J. C. 
KeenF. H. 
Piebenga J. and N. 
Marr I. M. and R. E. 
Reeves J. L. 

March 
569/72 
665/72 
733/72 
748/72 
769/72 

Stock. 
Stock and plant. . 
Stock. 
Stock. 
Stock. 

SUPREME CouRT, AuCKLAND 

Simpson D. G. 
Murcott A. and B. M. 
Simpson D. C. 
Knight D. J. R. and L. F. 

Dated this 15th day of March 1976. 
The Housing Corporation of New Zealand by: 

March 
1156/72 
1157/72 
1161/72 
1162/72 

Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 
Stock and plant. 

IVAN JOSEPH MO~, ~ting for the said CQrporation, pursuant to ~on 15 of the HoUsing CorPoration Act 1974. 

Ministry 0/ Works and Development-Schedule 0/ Civil Engineering and Building Contracts 0/ $20,000 or More in Value 

Name of Works 

Civil Engineer!ng- . . . . . 
S.H. 1: Hillgrove Trotters: shape correction: sealing and shoulder works 
S.H. 1: Selwyn River Bridge: deck heating. 

Building-
Highways Maintenance Depot-Hawera 
MWD Depot, Mahoenui .' . . 
Orokonui Hospital: Occupational Therapy.Block B 
Kemp House, Kerikeri: alterations and additions 

SuccesSful Tenderer 

. . 
. Fairfield Asphalt Co. Ltd. 
James A. Palmer Ltd. •• 

Amount of 
Tender 

Accepted 
$ 

39,763.55 
41,053.11 

Boon Bros. Ltd. 67,011.22 
Te Kuiti Builders Ltd. .. 46,855.00 
Stewart Construction Ltd. 71,233.00 
A. W. Grayson 27,999.00 

N. C. McLEOD, Commissioner of Works. 


