THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE—continued

			Gran							Number of Instrument	Property Secure
				SUP	REME COU	IRT, HAM	ILTON				
allace J. C		• • •	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	March 569/72	Stock.
en F. H			•••	••	••					665/72	Stock and plant.
benga J. and N.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	733/72	Stock.
urr I. M. and R. E.	• •	••	••	••	••	••	•••	••	••	748/72	Stock.
eves J. L	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	769/72	Stock.
				SUPR	eme Cou	RT, AUC	KLAND			March	
npson D. G.	••					•••			•••	1156/72	Stock and plant.
rcott A. and B. M.	••	•••	••	•••	•••	•••	••	••		1157/72	Stock and plant. Stock and plant.
apson D. C.		••	· • •		••	• • •	••	••		1161/72	Stock and plant.
ight D. J. R. and L	. F	· • •	•••	• • •	•••	••	•••	• • •	••	1162/72	Stock and plant.
Dated this 15th day The Housing Corpo	ration of N	lew Zeal			1.0				5 - C (l)	TT Salar O	
IVAN	JOSEPH N	NOKKI	s, acting f	or the sai	d Corpor	ation, pu	irsuant to	section I	5 of the	e Housing Co	rporation Act 1974
a Maria an taon 201											e.
					а с 						
N 1			. ,								
	1 <u>1</u>										
and a second										a •	
 A state of the sta				1.2	c . A						
•		. •									
anda official care and							: 5	× .		5 4 4	
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A						а.) Х.)		* · ·		• >	
				• •		4					
an de la Sala de la				- a		e 2					8 ÷
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Y	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		; 4				
-		5 e									
				i u							
				· •							
		r									
			· ·	-							
			1 								
		- b	1 x	5.0							
		· · · .	5 - F - F								
		<									
÷ .		3 >	2 N		4						
9 .0		2 a		4.2							
		• •			ar at 1						
Ministry of	Works and	Develop	ment—Sci	hedule of	Civil Eng	ineering a	and Buildi	ng Contra	acts of \$	520,000 or Mo	re in Value
		× 1			÷ .	1.2					Amount
· · ·	N	ame of	Works			1.5		Su	ccessful	Tenderer	Tende
											Accept

S.H. 1: Selwyn River Bridge: deck heating				James A. Palmer Ltd		41,053.11
Building—						
Highways Maintenance Depot—Hawera	••	••		Boon Bros. Ltd		67,011.22
MWD Depot, Mahoenui	••	••	••	Te Kuiti Builders Ltd	•• ••	46,855.00
Orokonui Hospital: Occupational Therapy Block B	••	••	••	Stewart Construction Ltd.		71,233.00
Kemp House, Kerikeri: alterations and additions	••	••	••	A. W. Grayson	•• ••	27,999.00
				N. C. McLEOD,	Commissione	r of Works.

No. 30